
BOARDING ACTIVITY PROGRAMME
TERM 3 2024

WEEK 1 WEEK 2 WEEK 3 WEEK 4

Saturday 17 August
Golf Driving Range

Ferrymead Golf
Evening

Sunday 18 August
Indoor Go Karts

Game Over
Morning

Sunday 25 August
Gym Multisport + 

Gelato trip
Rollickin Gelato

Morning

Sunday 1 September
Trampolining

MoveX
Morning

Saturday 3 August
Ice Skating
Alpine Ice
Evening

Sunday 4 August
Eco-Action  

Service Activity
Shirley

Morning

Saturday 27 July
Movie – Twisters

Hoyts EntX
Evening

Sunday 28 July
Clip’n’ Climb

The Roxx YMCA
Afternoon

Sunday 28 July
Skiing or  

Snowboarding 
(by prior parental 

arrangement)
Mt Hutt Ski Field

Whole day

Sunday 18 August
Skiing or  

Snowboarding 
(by prior parental 

arrangement)
Mt Hutt Ski Field

Whole day

Sunday 1 September
Skiing or  

Snowboarding 
(by prior parental 

arrangement)
Mt Hutt Ski Field

Whole day

Sunday 15 September
Skiing or  

Snowboarding  
(by prior parental 

arrangement)
Mt Hutt Ski Field

Whole day

Saturday 10 August
All Blacks vs Argentina

Old Boys’ Theatre
Evening

Sunday 11 August
Mystery Trip

Top Secret Location
Whole day

WEEK 5

Saturday 24 August
Movie + Pizza Night

Old Boys’ Theatre
Evening

WEEK 6

Saturday 31 August
Laser Strike

Harvey Norman Centre
Evening

WEEK 7

Saturday 7 September
Movie – Beetlejuice

Hoyts EntX
Evening

Sunday 8 September
Eco-Action  

Service Activity
Shirley 

Morning

Saturday 14 September
Escape Rooms
Escape Artists

Evening

Sunday 15 September
TimeZone Arcade

Christchurch Central
Morning

WEEK 8

Defensive Driving
Term 3 evening sessions 

will be available by sign up. 
Details to be put on student 

notices.

Senior Boarders Courses
Additional courses such as 

Barista, Forklift License,  
SiteSafe Certification, etc.  

will run in Terms 2–4

OPTIONS


